
Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

BRISSON Jonathan

PARENTI Filippo

MEZEI Kristóf

MANZARDO Mattia

DERLAGA Jakub

MEDIMUREC Leon

GALBRAITH Aaron

POZONJI Goran

RAMALHO Joana

MC NEIL Jacob

BRUGGINK Berjan

KRAJCÍK Igor

DE CACERES QUIN Alvaro

NIEMERZA Johannes

MEYERS Chris

MAŠTERA Václav

France

San Marino

Hungary

Italy

Poland

Croatia

Ireland

Serbia

Portugal

England

Netherland

Slovakia

Spain

Germany

Luxembourg

Czech Republic

8

16

17

22

17

15

6

19

9

15

30

8

5

11

7

5

7.126

7.012

6.904

6.604

5.354

4.103

2.954

2.525

2.065

2.028

1.939

1.905

1.636

1.077

839

12

11

9

13

5

3

14

1

16

4

8

15

7

2

12

10

6

.
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Time
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Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CHAMBON Victor

CIBULKOVA Martina

VISCARRET MUÑOZ Sergio

GIBBONS Bradley

HOOYMAN Stefan

KURZEPA Marcin

GIETZ Patrick

KRAKOVIC Nikola

LORO Riccardo

NOLL Vladimír

NAGY Attila Lfj.

RICCARDI Hebert Jody

HRENAR Dino

DENELLE Luca

KAVANAGH Josh

CORDEIRO Leandro

France

Slovakia

Spain

England

Netherland

Poland

Germany

Serbia

Italy

Czech Republic

Hungary

San Marino

Croatia

Luxembourg

Ireland

Portugal

27

13

14

24

16

25

13

9

11

13

6

12

8

10

2

6

3.884

2.528

2.451

1.766

1.352

1.055

849

642

537

466

419

395

293

89

77

43

4

3

8

9

7

16

5

6

1

13

11

10

14

15

2

12

.
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Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SLÍŽ Martin

TABASCO Yuri

KENT Joe

FIGUEIREDO Pedro

UNGER Nick

MONSIGNY Thomas

WACHA Marcin

POLÍVKA Zdenek

MARIN HERNANDEZ Miguel

SZELES Adam

DEISCHTER Oliver

GULIŠ Mihael

RASCHI Filippo

TOMIC Vukašin

ROUMEN Randy

CONNOLLY Mark

Slovakia

Italy

England

Portugal

Germany

France

Poland

Czech Republic

Spain

Hungary

Luxembourg

Croatia

San Marino

Serbia

Netherland

Ireland

13

61

11

23

6

50

36

36

7

16

6

11

4

20

8

5

1.717

1.467

1.107

817

727

720

687

431

266

244

226

207

188

136

134

28

6

14

11

16

12

15

9

10

2

4

7

13

5

8

3

1

.
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Time
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Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ÜBERKER Brian

GAVINI Eros

KEREKES Patrick

SCHONKERT Mark

KELLEGHER Haydn

KAJ Michal

ARMIRAGLIO Luca

SANSOVINI Giacomo

MAROUŠEK Jan

BARNETT Matthew

BOIRA MARTIN Marta

MINANOV Ivan

ROVENSKY Denis

DE HAAR Johnno

RAKIC Danijel

RODRIGUES Miguel

Germany

France

Hungary

Luxembourg

Ireland

Poland

Italy

San Marino

Czech Republic

England

Spain

Croatia

Slovakia

Netherland

Serbia

Portugal

26

47

9

9

12

32

27

45

40

19

20

11

8

17

14

4

5.599

5.375

2.847

1.356

1.342

1.208

1.057

1.017

586

565

541

360

303

266

162

28

16

13

5

12

11

7

15

14

2

9

3

8

6

1

4

10

.
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Noord Willemskanaal

Time
15:10:27 President of Jury


